
Floodplain Administration Contacts 
 
 
Beaverhead County Commissioners: 
2 South Pacific St., Ste. #4 
Dillon, MT 59725 
(406) 683- 3750 
 
 Garth Haugland, Chairman 
 ghaugland@beaverheadcounty.org 
 
 Tom Rice 
 trice@beaverheadcounty.org 
 
 Mike McGinley 
 mmcginley@beaverheadcounty.org 
 
Beaverhead County Floodplain Administrator 
2 South Pacific St., Ste. #12 
Dillon, MT 59725 
(406) 683-3724 
 
 Jim Carpita 
 jcarpita@beaverheadcounty.org 
 
 
MT Department of Natural Resources and Conservation: 
1424 9th Ave. 
Helena, MT  59620-1601 
(406) 444-6654 
 
 Traci Sears, CFM 
 Montana NFIP/CAP Coordinator 
 tsears@mt.gov 
 
 John Connors, PE 
 DNRC Regional Engineer 
 jhconnors@mt.gov 
 
 
FEMA Region VIII - Mitigation Division 
DFC Bldg 710 
Denver CO 80225 
(303) 235-4835 
 
 Marijo Brady, P.E. CFM 
 NFIP Program Manager 
 marijo.brady@fema.dhs.gov 
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